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BA/BSC Part-II

Subject

Applied Psychology

Applied Psychology (Optional)

Arabic

Arabic (Optional)

Aero-Science

Astronomy (Optional)

Bio-Chemistry

Botany

Chemistry

Computer Studies

Economics

Economics (Optional)

Education

English (B.Sc)

English Language

English Literature

English Literature (Optional)

Fine Arts

Fine Arts (Optional)

French (Optional)

Genetics

Geography

Geography (Optional)

Geology

Essentials of Home Economics

Essentials of Home Economics (Optional)

History

History (Optional)

International Relations

Islamic Studies

Islamic Studies (Optional)

Italian (Optional)

Journalism

Journalism (Optional)

Kashmiryat

Kashmiryat (Optional)

Library and Information Science

Library and Information Science (Optional)

Mathematics A Course

Mathematics B Course

Mathematics General

Mathematics (Optional)

Microbiology

Music

Music (Optional)

Punjabi

Punjabi (Optional)

Persian

Persian (Optional)

Philosophy

       7,295

          81

       6,567

      10,120

           1

           3

          71

       6,325

       5,729

      11,000

       7,187

         101

      16,216

      23,784

      60,175

         854

          61

         119

           8

           2

          31

       2,769

          77

          25

         759

          49

       3,187

         185

         270

      22,153

       2,453

           1

      10,773

         560

       2,911

          52

         144

          24

       7,610

       7,308

       6,221

          18

           2

           5

           1

      11,240

       1,766

       2,477

      37,719

         169

Appeared

       6,351

          72

       5,723

       9,635

           1

           3

          67

       5,989

       3,776

       9,448

       4,787

          24

      13,748

      16,440

      31,770

         433

          29

         107

           1

            

          28

       2,614

          67

          19

         710

          34

       2,612

         135

         181

      19,084

       1,990

            

       8,498

         456

       2,617

          44

         133

          20

       5,736

       5,366

       4,199

           6

           1

            

            

      10,403

       1,546

       2,184

      35,056

         144

Passed

  87.06

  88.89

  87.15

  95.21

 100.00

 100.00

  94.37

  94.69

  65.91

  85.89

  66.61

  23.76

  84.78

  69.12

  52.80

  50.70

  47.54

  89.92

  12.50

    .00

  90.32

  94.40

  87.01

  76.00

  93.54

  69.39

  81.96

  72.97

  67.04

  86.15

  81.13

    .00

  78.88

  81.43

  89.90

  84.62

  92.36

  83.33

  75.37

  73.43

  67.50

  33.33

  50.00

    .00

    .00

  92.55

  87.54

  88.17

  92.94

  85.21

Pass%

APP.PSY-II

APP.PSY-O

AR-II

AR-O

AR.SC-II

ASTRO-O

BIO.CHM-II

BOT-II

CHEM-II

CMP-II

ECO-II

ECO-O

EDU-II

ENG

ENG(L)-II

ENG(LT)-II

ENG(LT)-O

F.ARTS-II

F.ARTS-O

FR-O

GENT-II

GEOG-II

GEOG-O

GEOL-II

H.ECO-II

H.ECO-O

HIST-II

HIST-O

IR-II

ISL-II

ISL-O

ITAL-O

JOUR-II

JOUR-O

KASH-II

KASH-O

LIB-II

LIB-O

MATH(A)-II

MATH(B)-II

MATH(G)-II

MATH-O

MIC.BIO-II

MUS-II

MUS-O

PB-II

PB-O

PER-II

PER-O

PHIL-II



Print Date: 29-JUL-19 03:33 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: ADNAN

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BA/BSC PART-II ANNUAL EXAM. 2019 Overall

2 / 2

BA/BSC Part-II

Subject

Philosophy (Optional)

Physics

Health and Physical Education

Health and Physical Education (Optional)

Political Science

Political Science (Optional)

Pushto (Optional)

Russian

Russian (Optional)

Social Work

 Social Work (Optional)

Sindhi (Optional)

Sociology

Sociology (Optional)

Space Science

Spanish (Optional)

Statistics

Statistics (Optional)

Turkish

Urdu

Urdu (Optional)

Women Studies

Zoology

          35

       7,939

       4,462

          12

      10,834

         407

           3

           1

           1

       1,091

         148

          14

       6,540

         520

           3

           2

       3,407

         205

           1

         684

       1,020

          37

       6,462

Appeared

          23

       4,916

       4,236

          11

       8,722

         249

           3

           1

            

       1,010

         119

          14

       5,335

         419

           3

            

       2,337

         155

            

         578

         912

          33

       5,719

Passed

  65.71

  61.92

  94.94

  91.67

  80.51

  61.18

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

  92.58

  80.41

 100.00

  81.57

  80.58

 100.00

    .00

  68.59

  75.61

    .00

  84.50

  89.41

  89.19

  88.50

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

PHIL-O

PHY-II

PHY.ED-II

PHY.ED-O

POL.SC-II

POL.SC-O

PUSH-O

RUS-II

RUS-O

S.WORK-II

S.WORK-O

SIND-O

SOC-II

SOC-O

SP.SC-II

SPAN-O

STAT-II

STAT-O

TURK-II

UR-II

UR-O

WOM.ST-II

ZOOL-II


