

	Subject	Appeared	Passed	Pass%
BA/BSC Part-II	APP.PSY-II Applied Psychology	7,295	6,351	87.06
	APP.PSY-O Applied Psychology (Optional)	81	72	88.89
	AR-II Arabic	6,567	5,723	87.15
	AR-O Arabic (Optional)	10,120	9,635	95.21
	AR.SC-II Aero-Science	1	1	100.00
	ASTRO-O Astronomy (Optional)	3	3	100.00
	BIO.CHM-II Bio-Chemistry	71	67	94.37
	BOT-II Botany	6,325	5,989	94.69
	CHEM-II Chemistry	5,729	3,776	65.91
	CMP-II Computer Studies	11,000	9,448	85.89
	ECO-II Economics	7,187	4,787	66.61
	ECO-O Economics (Optional)	101	24	23.76
	EDU-II Education	16,216	13,748	84.78
	ENG English (B.Sc)	23,784	16,440	69.12
	ENG(L)-II English Language	60,175	31,770	52.80
	ENG(LT)-II English Literature	854	433	50.70
	ENG(LT)-O English Literature (Optional)	61	29	47.54
	F.ARTS-II Fine Arts	119	107	89.92
	F.ARTS-O Fine Arts (Optional)	8	1	12.50
	FR-O French (Optional)	2		.00
	GENT-II Genetics	31	28	90.32
	GEOG-II Geography	2,769	2,614	94.40
	GEOG-O Geography (Optional)	77	67	87.01
	GEOI-II Geology	25	19	76.00
	H.ECO-II Essentials of Home Economics	759	710	93.54
	H.ECO-O Essentials of Home Economics (Optional)	49	34	69.39
	HIST-II History	3,187	2,612	81.96
	HIST-O History (Optional)	185	135	72.97
	IR-II International Relations	270	181	67.04
	ISL-II Islamic Studies	22,153	19,084	86.15
	ISL-O Islamic Studies (Optional)	2,453	1,990	81.13
	ITAL-O Italian (Optional)	1		.00
	JOUR-II Journalism	10,773	8,498	78.88
	JOUR-O Journalism (Optional)	560	456	81.43
	KASH-II Kashmiryat	2,911	2,617	89.90
	KASH-O Kashmiryat (Optional)	52	44	84.62
	LIB-II Library and Information Science	144	133	92.36
	LIB-O Library and Information Science (Optional)	24	20	83.33
	MATH(A)-II Mathematics A Course	7,610	5,736	75.37
	MATH(B)-II Mathematics B Course	7,308	5,366	73.43
	MATH(G)-II Mathematics General	6,221	4,199	67.50
	MATH-O Mathematics (Optional)	18	6	33.33
	MIC.BIO-II Microbiology	2	1	50.00
	MUS-II Music	5		.00
	MUS-O Music (Optional)	1		.00
	PB-II Punjabi	11,240	10,403	92.55
	PB-O Punjabi (Optional)	1,766	1,546	87.54
	PER-II Persian	2,477	2,184	88.17
	PER-O Persian (Optional)	37,719	35,056	92.94
	PHIL-II Philosophy	169	144	85.21

	Subject	Appeared	Passed	Pass%
BA/BSC Part-II	PHIL-O Philosophy (Optional)	35	23	65.71
	PHY-II Physics	7,939	4,916	61.92
	PHY.ED-II Health and Physical Education	4,462	4,236	94.94
	PHY.ED-O Health and Physical Education (Optional)	12	11	91.67
	POL.SC-II Political Science	10,834	8,722	80.51
	POL.SC-O Political Science (Optional)	407	249	61.18
	PUSH-O Pushto (Optional)	3	3	100.00
	RUS-II Russian	1	1	100.00
	RUS-O Russian (Optional)	1		.00
	S.WORK-II Social Work	1,091	1,010	92.58
	S.WORK-O Social Work (Optional)	148	119	80.41
	SIND-O Sindhi (Optional)	14	14	100.00
	SOC-II Sociology	6,540	5,335	81.57
	SOC-O Sociology (Optional)	520	419	80.58
	SP.SC-II Space Science	3	3	100.00
	SPAN-O Spanish (Optional)	2		.00
	STAT-II Statistics	3,407	2,337	68.59
	STAT-O Statistics (Optional)	205	155	75.61
	TURK-II Turkish	1		.00
	UR-II Urdu	684	578	84.50
	UR-O Urdu (Optional)	1,020	912	89.41
	WOM.ST-II Women Studies	37	33	89.19
	ZOOL-II Zoology	6,462	5,719	88.50

*** END OF REPORT ***